
East Alton Ice Arena ~ Calendar of Events for May 2018 
 Day Public Sessions Hockey Stick & Puck Figure Skating, Hockey Games & Other Events 

May 1 Tue 3:30p – 5:15p Flash A Badge 10:45a – 12:45p Intro to Figure Skating Class 

10U Spring League  

14U Spring League 

5:30p – 6:30p 

6:45p – 8:15p 

8:30p – 9:30p 

May 2 Wed 10:45a – 12:45p Adult Drop In 
Kids Stick Time 

1:00p – 2:30p 
3:30p – 5:15p 

N/A  

May 3 Thurs 3:30p – 5:15p High School Drop In 
Adult Drop In 

5:30p – 6:30p 
9:45p – 11:15p 

12U Spring League 6:45p – 8:15p 

May 4 Fri 10:45a - 12:45p 

7:00p – 8:45p 

Adult Drop In 

Kids Stick Time 

1:00p - 2:30p 

3:30p – 5:15p 

MADCO 9:00p – 10:30p 

May 5 Sat 1:00p – 2:45p 

7:00p – 8:45p 

N/A  Learn to Skate Classes 

6/8U Spring League 

10U Spring League 

11:45a – 12:45p 

3:00p – 4:30p  

4:45p – 6:15p 

May 6 Sun 1:00p - 2:45p N/A  HS Spring League 

6/8U Spring League 

Adult Instructional League 

11:15a – 12:45p 

3:00p – 4:30p 

4:45p – 5:45p 

May 7 Mon N/A Kids Stick Time 3:00p – 4:45p Men’s League Games 7:30p, 9p, & 10:30p 

May 8 Tue 3:30p – 5:15p Flash A Badge 10:45a – 12:45p Intro to Figure Skating Class 

10U Spring League 

14U Spring League 

5:30p – 6:30p 

6:45p – 8:15p 

8:30p – 9:30p 

May 9 Wed 10:45a – 12:45p Adult Drop In 

Kids Stick Time 

1:00p – 2:30p 

3:30p – 5:15p 

N/A  

May 10 Thurs 3:30p – 5:15p High School Drop In 

Adult Drop In 

5:30p – 6:30p 

8:30p – 10:00p 

12U Spring League 6:45p – 8:15p 

May 11 Fri 10:45a – 12:45p 

7:00p – 8:45p 

Adult Drop In 

Kids Stick Time 

1:00p – 2:30p 

3:30p – 5:15p 

MADCO 9:00p – 10:30p 

May 12 Sat 1:00p – 2:45p N/A  HS Spring League 

Learn to Skate Classes 

6/8U Spring League 

Adult Instructional League  

10:00a – 11:30a 

11:45a – 12:45p 

3:00p – 4:30p 

4:45p – 5:45p 

May 13 Sun Closed Happy Mothers Day  

May 14 Mon N/A Kids Stick Time 3:00p – 4:45p Men’s League Games 7:30p, 9p, & 10:30p 

May 15 Tue 3:30p – 5:15p Flash A Badge 10:45a – 12:45p Intro to Figure Skating Class 

10U Spring League 

14U Spring League 

5:30p – 6:30p 

6:45p – 8:15p 

8:30p – 9:30p 

May 16 Wed 10:45a – 12:45p Adult Drop In 

Kids Stick Time 

1:00p – 2:30p 

3:30p – 5:15p 

N/A  

May 17 Thurs 3:30p – 5:15p High School Drop In 

Adult Drop In 

5:30p – 6:30p 

8:30p – 10:00p 

12U Spring League 6:45p – 8:15p 

May 18 Fri 10:45a - 12:45p 

7:00p – 8:45p 

Adult Drop In 

Kids Stick Time 

1:00p – 2:30p 

3:30p – 5:15p 

MADCO 9:00p – 10:30p 

May 19 Sat 1:00p – 2:45p 

7:00p – 8:45p 

N/A  Learn to Skate Classes 

6/8U Spring League 

11:45a – 12:45p 

4:15p – 5:45p 

May 20 Sun 1:00p - 2:45p N/A  HS Spring League 

6/8U Spring League 

11:15a – 12:45p 

3:00p – 4:30p 

May 21 Mon N/A Kids Stick Time 3:00p – 4:45p N/A  

May 22 Tue 3:30p – 4:30p Flash A Badge 10:45a – 12:45p Intro to Figure Skating Class 

10U Spring League 

14U Spring League 

5:30p – 6:30p 

6:45p – 8:15p 

8:30p – 9:30p 

May 23 Wed 10:45a – 12:45p Adult Drop In 

Kids Stick Time 

1:00p – 2:30p 

3:30p – 5:15p 

High School Drop In 8:00p – 9:00p 

May 24 Thurs 3:30p – 5:15p Adult Drop In 8:30p – 10:00p 12U Spring League 6:45p – 8:15p 

May 25 Fri 10:45a - 12:45p 

7:00p – 8:45p 

Adult Drop In 

Kids Stick Time 

1:00p – 2:30p 

3:30p – 5:15p 

MADCO 9:00p – 10:30p 

May 26 Sat 1:00p – 2:45p N/A  HS Spring League 

Learn to Skate Classes 

10:00a – 11:30a 

11:45a – 12:45p 

May 27 Sun Closed For Memorial Day  

May 28 Mon Closed  For Memorial Day  

May 29 Tue 3:30p – 5:00p Flash A Badge 10:45a – 12:45p N/A  

May 30 Wed 10:45a – 12:45p Adult Drop In 

Kids Stick Time 

1:00p – 2:30p  

3:30p – 5:00p 

N/A  

May 31 Thurs 3:30p – 5:00p Adult Drop In 10:15p – 11:30p N/A  

 
 

East Alton Ice Arena Rates 



Public Session - Non East Alton Residents $6.00 Public Session - East Alton Resident $5.00 

Public Session - Non East Alton Resident Senior Citizens   $5.00 Stick & Puck Skate Rental $6.00 

Stick & Puck Hockey $8.00 MVCHA (High School) JV Game $3.00 

Freestyle Skating (per hour) $10.00 Public Session Skate Rental $3.00 

MVCHA (High School) Varsity Game $3.00 SIUe Game (SIUE Students with ID are free) $5.00 

Check us out on Facebook & eastaltonicearena.org 

Don’t Miss Out On… 

Tyler Elbrecht’s  

Summer of Skills Youth Hockey Clinics 
Featuring 

Two Time National Champion in the NAHL & USHL  
Missouri Mavericks Captain Tyler Elbrecht  

 

C l i n i c s  D e s i g n e d  f o r  

I n d i v i du a l  P l ay er  I m pr ov eme n t   
Clinics are open to players of all ages.  

 

During the rigorous winter hockey season it is very difficult for any player to focus on his or her personal skill 
development.  As in any team sport, most coaches are forced to spend so much time on the improvement of 
the team and its understanding of the overall game, that the basic fundamental skills of the individual player 
are sacrificed.  

 

Tyler Elbrecht’s Summer of Skills Hockey Clinic’s  

are THE ANSWER  
for the focus on those individual skills. 

 

You customize your summer hockey program to fit your individual needs. Over the course of the three days of each 
skating clinic, students will receive 7.5 hours of On Ice, and 2.25  hours of Off Ice Instruction from Missouri Maverick’s, 
Defenseman Tyler Elbrecht,  Our goal is for each student to come away at the end of a session with the sense that they 
have made significant improvement in the area(s) of their choice.   
 
We offer top quality instruction (7:1 instructor to student ratio), with reasonable prices at convenient times for the 
individual player in the following areas: 
 

Program Date Time 

Power Skating & Stickhandling July 10, 11, 12  10:00am – 1:30pm 

Shooting & Scoring July 17, 18, 19 10:00am – 1:30pm 

Small Area Games & Checking (for all ages) July 24, 25, 26 10:00am – 1:30pm 
 

The cost for all out skater programs is $125.00 each and is open to students of all ages. 
 

The off ice segment of the program will include chalk talk and film presentations in the arena’s meeting room, by the clinic 
instructors.   

 


